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Resultater dag 1 
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Distanse: 500m Klasse: K30 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 1 Marit Stubø Aktiv SK 54.57   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: K45 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 2 Marja Haartsen Aktiv SK 52.64   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: K50 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 44 Ingunn Sandø Sør Fron IL 55.13   

2 3 Siri Gihle Lund Geithus IL 1:01.54   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: K65 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 4 Jenny Noraberg Mueller Geithus IL 1:20.42   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: M30 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 5 Hans Kristian Jorde Gol IL 43.41   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: M35 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 7 Odd Øystein Langegård Geithus IL 41.64   

2 8 Odd Borgersen Geithus IL 41.85   

3 6 Frank Tindvik HBSK 42.68   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: M40 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 46 Ole Johannes Fosse Brandbu IF 40.81   

2 10 Knut Birger Andersen Drammens SK 47.85   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: M45 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 12 Geir Johnsen Bjugn/Ørland SK 44.58   

2 13 Morten Eilertsen Herkules SK 45.30   

3 9 Sveinung Vea Aktiv SK 47.58   

4 14 Kurt Feiring Larsen Aktiv SK 50.41   
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Distanse: 500m Klasse: M50 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 17 Kjell Håvard Belsvik Stord IL 43.85   

2 15 Gerrit Middelkoop Oslo Speedskaters 50.65   

3 16 Tord Skoe Fredriksen Lilleborg IK 56.74   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: M55 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 20 Morten Henriksen Geithus IL 44.70   

2 18 Eric Askildsen Lilleborg IL 47.53   

3 22 Jon Gauslaa Aktiv SK 48.97   

4 45 Terje Bjørk Aktiv SK 49.69   

5 19 Terje Fjæreide Geithus IL 50.51   

6 21 Tron Robberstad Drammens SK 53.69   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: M60 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 24 Henning Nordfonn Stord IL 43.87   

2 26 Rolf Svan Amundsen Herkules SK 44.87   

3 25 Olav Langeland Hortens SK 52.12   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: M65 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 28 Brynjulf Måkestad Hardanger SK 45.35   

2 29 Onar Westerheim Stord SK 47.27   

3 34 Øivind Øiseth Oslo IL 49.24   

4 30 Terje Erfjord Aktiv SK 49.78   

5 31 Ragnvald Vollan Bjugn/Ørland SK 52.19   

6 33 Torbjørn Sæther Eidsvold TF 52.82   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: M70 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 38 Alf Gjølga Bjugn/Ørland SK 46.67   

2 41 Kjell Guldteig Bjugn/Ørland SK 48.39   

3 37 Magnar Langvik TSK 49.66   

4 35 Harald Westerheim Stord IL 50.12   

5 40 Jarle Håbrekke Bjugn/Ørland SK 50.75   

6 39 Morten Saur Bjugn/Ørland SK 52.46   

7 36 Per Nygård SSSK 54.76   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: M75 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 42 Magnar Lundberg Lilleborg IK 52.41   

       



   

  

NM veteraner 2017 
Resultater dag 1 

Utskrift: 14-Jan-17 15:58 
Side 4 av 10 

Distanse: 500m Klasse: M80 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 43 Arne Kjell Foldvik Spk. Falken 54.77   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: TEST 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 999 Lucas Bjørklund GIL 1:04.20   

 
Distanse: 1500m_dag1 Klasse: K30 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note 

1 1 Marit Stubø Aktiv SK 2:54.41   

       Distanse: 1500m_dag1 Klasse: K45 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note 

1 2 Marja Haartsen Aktiv SK 2:56.11   

       Distanse: 1500m_dag1 Klasse: K50 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note 

1 44 Ingunn Sandø Sør Fron IL 2:55.09   

2 3 Siri Gihle Lund Geithus IL 3:23.96   

       Distanse: 1500m_dag1 Klasse: M65 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note 

1 29 Onar Westerheim Stord SK 2:25.48   

2 34 Øivind Øiseth Oslo IL 2:25.84   

3 28 Brynjulf Måkestad Hardanger SK 2:25.87   

4 30 Terje Erfjord Aktiv SK 2:27.40   

5 33 Torbjørn Sæther Eidsvold TF 2:32.98   

6 31 Ragnvald Vollan Bjugn/Ørland SK 2:42.10   

       Distanse: 1500m_dag1 Klasse: M70 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note 

1 38 Alf Gjølga Bjugn/Ørland SK 2:28.97   

2 35 Harald Westerheim Stord IL 2:31.60   

3 39 Morten Saur Bjugn/Ørland SK 2:34.71   

4 37 Magnar Langvik TSK 2:36.78   

5 40 Jarle Håbrekke Bjugn/Ørland SK 2:39.68   

6 41 Kjell Guldteig Bjugn/Ørland SK 2:40.44   

7 36 Per Nygård SSSK 2:47.44   

       Distanse: 1500m_dag1 Klasse: M75 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note 

1 42 Magnar Lundberg Lilleborg IK 2:44.94   
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Distanse: 1500m_dag1 Klasse: M80 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note 

1 43 Arne Kjell Foldvik Spk. Falken 3:09.40   

 
Distanse: 1000m_dag1 Klasse: K65 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 4 Jenny Noraberg Mueller Geithus IL 2:44.96   

 
Distanse: 3000m_dag1 Klasse: M30 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note 

1 5 Hans Kristian Jorde Gol IL 4:39.52   

       Distanse: 3000m_dag1 Klasse: M35 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note 

1 8 Odd Borgersen Geithus IL 4:30.35   

2 6 Frank Tindvik HBSK 4:31.04   

3 7 Odd Øystein Langegård Geithus IL 4:39.41   

       Distanse: 3000m_dag1 Klasse: M40 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note 

1 10 Knut Birger Andersen Drammens SK 6:54.46   

       Distanse: 3000m_dag1 Klasse: M45 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note 

1 13 Morten Eilertsen Herkules SK 4:41.50   

2 9 Sveinung Vea Aktiv SK 4:55.52   

3 12 Geir Johnsen Bjugn/Ørland SK 5:06.25   

4 14 Kurt Feiring Larsen Aktiv SK 5:50.64   

       Distanse: 3000m_dag1 Klasse: M50 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note 

1 17 Kjell Håvard Belsvik Stord IL 4:59.02   

2 15 Gerrit Middelkoop Oslo Speedskaters 5:12.34   

3 16 Tord Skoe Fredriksen Lilleborg IK 5:45.16   

       Distanse: 3000m_dag1 Klasse: M55 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note 

1 20 Morten Henriksen Geithus IL 4:54.76   

2 45 Terje Bjørk Aktiv SK 4:57.96   

3 22 Jon Gauslaa Aktiv SK 5:27.83   

4 19 Terje Fjæreide Geithus IL 5:30.47   

5 21 Tron Robberstad Drammens SK 5:33.97   

6 18 Eric Askildsen Lilleborg IL 4:57.70 dq 
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Distanse: 3000m_dag1 Klasse: M60 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note 

1 26 Rolf Svan Amundsen Herkules SK 4:57.21   

2 25 Olav Langeland Hortens SK 5:20.04 dq 
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NM veteraner 2017 
Resultater dag 1 

Sammenlagt etter 2 distanser 
Sum: 500m 1500m_dag1 Klasse: K30 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1500m_dag1 

Note 
1500m_dag1 Sum 

Diff 
1000m 

1 1 Marit Stubø Aktiv SK 54.57   2:54.41   112,706 00.00 

           Sum: 500m 1500m_dag1 Klasse: K45 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1500m_dag1 

Note 
1500m_dag1 Sum 

Diff 
1000m 

1 2 Marja Haartsen Aktiv SK 52.64   2:56.11   111,343 00.00 

           Sum: 500m 1500m_dag1 Klasse: K50 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1500m_dag1 

Note 
1500m_dag1 Sum 

Diff 
1000m 

1 44 Ingunn Sandø Sør Fron IL 55.13   2:55.09   113,493 00.00 

2 3 Siri Gihle Lund Geithus IL 1:01.54   3:23.96   129,526 32.07 

           Sum: 500m 1500m_dag1 Klasse: M65 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1500m_dag1 

Note 
1500m_dag1 Sum 

Diff 
1000m 

1 28 Brynjulf Måkestad Hardanger SK 45.35   2:25.87   93,973 00.00 

2 29 Onar Westerheim Stord SK 47.27   2:25.48   95,763 03.58 

3 34 Øivind Øiseth Oslo IL 49.24   2:25.84   97,853 07.76 

4 30 Terje Erfjord Aktiv SK 49.78   2:27.40   98,913 09.88 

5 33 Torbjørn Sæther Eidsvold TF 52.82   2:32.98   103,813 19.68 

6 31 Ragnvald Vollan Bjugn/Ørland SK 52.19   2:42.10   106,223 24.50 
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NM veteraner 2017 
Resultater dag 1 

Sum: 500m 1500m_dag1 Klasse: M70 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1500m_dag1 

Note 
1500m_dag1 Sum 

Diff 
1000m 

1 38 Alf Gjølga Bjugn/Ørland SK 46.67   2:28.97   96,326 00.00 

2 35 Harald Westerheim Stord IL 50.12   2:31.60   100,653 08.65 

3 41 Kjell Guldteig Bjugn/Ørland SK 48.39   2:40.44   101,870 11.09 

4 37 Magnar Langvik TSK 49.66   2:36.78   101,920 11.19 

5 40 Jarle Håbrekke Bjugn/Ørland SK 50.75   2:39.68   103,976 15.30 

6 39 Morten Saur Bjugn/Ørland SK 52.46   2:34.71   104,030 15.41 

7 36 Per Nygård SSSK 54.76   2:47.44   110,573 28.49 

           Sum: 500m 1500m_dag1 Klasse: M75 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1500m_dag1 

Note 
1500m_dag1 Sum 

Diff 
1000m 

1 42 Magnar Lundberg Lilleborg IK 52.41   2:44.94   107,390 00.00 

           Sum: 500m 1500m_dag1 Klasse: M80 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1500m_dag1 

Note 
1500m_dag1 Sum 

Diff 
1000m 

1 43 Arne Kjell Foldvik Spk. Falken 54.77   3:09.40   117,903 00.00 

 
Sum: 500m 3000m_dag1 Klasse: M30 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 3000m_dag1 

Note 
3000m_dag1 Sum 

Diff 
1500m 

1 5 Hans Kristian Jorde Gol IL 43.41   4:39.52   89,996 00.00 

           



   

Utskrift: 14-Jan-17 15:58     Side 9 av 10 

NM veteraner 2017 
Resultater dag 1 

Sum: 500m 3000m_dag1 Klasse: M35 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 3000m_dag1 

Note 
3000m_dag1 Sum 

Diff 
1500m 

1 8 Odd Borgersen Geithus IL 41.85   4:30.35   86,908 00.00 

2 6 Frank Tindvik HBSK 42.68   4:31.04   87,853 02.84 

3 7 Odd Øystein Langegård Geithus IL 41.64   4:39.41   88,208 03.90 

           Sum: 500m 3000m_dag1 Klasse: M40 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 3000m_dag1 

Note 
3000m_dag1 Sum 

Diff 
1500m 

1 10 Knut Birger Andersen Drammens SK 47.85   6:54.46   116,926 00.00 

           Sum: 500m 3000m_dag1 Klasse: M45 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 3000m_dag1 

Note 
3000m_dag1 Sum 

Diff 
1500m 

1 13 Morten Eilertsen Herkules SK 45.30   4:41.50   92,216 00.00 

2 12 Geir Johnsen Bjugn/Ørland SK 44.58   5:06.25   95,621 10.22 

3 9 Sveinung Vea Aktiv SK 47.58   4:55.52   96,833 13.85 

4 14 Kurt Feiring Larsen Aktiv SK 50.41   5:50.64   108,850 49.90 

           Sum: 500m 3000m_dag1 Klasse: M50 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 3000m_dag1 

Note 
3000m_dag1 Sum 

Diff 
1500m 

1 17 Kjell Håvard Belsvik Stord IL 43.85   4:59.02   93,686 00.00 

2 15 Gerrit Middelkoop Oslo Speedskaters 50.65   5:12.34   102,706 27.06 

3 16 Tord Skoe Fredriksen Lilleborg IK 56.74   5:45.16   114,266 1:01.74 
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NM veteraner 2017 
Resultater dag 1 

Sum: 500m 3000m_dag1 Klasse: M55 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 3000m_dag1 

Note 
3000m_dag1 Sum 

Diff 
1500m 

1 20 Morten Henriksen Geithus IL 44.70   4:54.76   93,826 00.00 

2 45 Terje Bjørk Aktiv SK 49.69   4:57.96   99,350 16.57 

3 22 Jon Gauslaa Aktiv SK 48.97   5:27.83   103,608 29.35 

4 19 Terje Fjæreide Geithus IL 50.51   5:30.47   105,588 35.29 

5 21 Tron Robberstad Drammens SK 53.69   5:33.97   109,351 46.58 

6 18 Eric Askildsen Lilleborg IL 47.53   4:57.70 dq 97,146 09.96 

           Sum: 500m 3000m_dag1 Klasse: M60 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 3000m_dag1 

Note 
3000m_dag1 Sum 

Diff 
1500m 

1 26 Rolf Svan Amundsen Herkules SK 44.87   4:57.21   94,405 00.00 

2 25 Olav Langeland Hortens SK 52.12   5:20.04 dq 105,460 33.17 

 


